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Armstrong State Pirate honor roll

NAIA 
1967-68	 Danny Sims (HM)
1968-69	 Danny Stell (HM)
1969-70	 Danny Stell (HM)
1971-72	 Sam Berry (HM)
1972-73	 Sam Berry (HM)

National Association 
of Basketball Coaches 

(NABC)
1973-74	 Ike Williams (3rd)
1976-77	 Wayne “Crow” Armstrong (3rd)
1978-79	 Mike Pringle (4th)
1979-80	 Aaron Hill (HM)
	 Mike Pringle (HM)
1983-84	 Tommy Blackshear (HM)
2012-13	 Aric Miller

Associated Press (AP)
1973-74	 Ike Williams (HM)
1974-75	 Sam Berry (HM)
	 Ike Williams (1st)
1975-76	 Sam Berry (3rd)

United Press 
International (UPI)

1973-74	 Ike Williams (3rd)

Basketball Weekly
1978-79	 Mike Pringle (4th)

Street & Smith’s
1973-74	 Sam Berry

Division II Bulletin
1999-00	 Robert Campbell (4th)
2000-01	 Robert Campbell (2nd)

Daktronics/CoSIDA
2012-13	 Aric Miller (HM)

All-American Honors

1991-92	 Eddie Sheppard (1/6)
1992-93	 Mark Lindsay (12/14)
	 Mark Lindsay (1/25)
1993-94	 Jock Page (12/13)
1997-98	 Mario Anderson (2/16)
1999-00	 Greg Favors (12/13)
	 Robert Campbell (2/7)
2000-01	 Robert Campbell (1/8)
	 Cyrille Mainnemarre (2/5)
	 Robert Campbell (2/12)
2003-04	 Brian Bain (11/24)
	 Daryl Williams (12/8)
2004-05	 Bryan Taylor (1/10)
2006-07	 Tory Harris (12/18)
	 Tory Harris (2/19)
2008-09	 Dwight Tolbert (11/24)
	 Brian Moultrie (1/5)

Ike WilliamsMike Pringle



Armstrong State Pirate honor roll

1990-91	 Chris Davis (1st)
1991-92	 Phil Clark (2nd)
1993-94	 Jock Page (2nd)
1994-95	 Brian Green (2nd)
	 Dusan Stevic (2nd)
1996-97	 Jerry Kline (2nd)
1997-98	 Mario Anderson (2nd)
1998-99	 Robert Campbell (2nd)
1999-00	 Robert Campbell (1st)
2000-01	 Robert Campbell (1st)
	 Greg Favors (2nd)
2002-03	 Daryl Williams (1st)
2003-04	 Brian Bain (1st)
2004-05	 Lorenzo Lawrence (1st)
	 Bryan Taylor (2nd)
2005-06	 Alex Carter
	 Bryan Taylor
2006-07	 Tory Harris
	 Bryan Taylor
2007-08	 William Kane
2008-09	 Dwight Tolbert (1st)
	 Brian Moultrie (2nd)
2009-10	 Patrick Shokpeka (3rd)
2010-11	 Chris Vanlandingham (3rd)
2011-12	 Chris Vanlandingham (3rd)
2012-13	 Aric Miller (1st)
2015-16	 Shaquiell Mitchell (3rd)
2016-17	 Corey Tillery (2nd)

PBC Coach of the Year
1994-95	 Griff Mills
2000-01	 Griff Mills

PBC All-Academic Team
2008-09	 Parker Hayden
2016-17	 George Brown

PBC All-Tournament 
Team

1995	 Dusan Stevic
1998	 Mario Anderson
2000	 Tavares Brown
	 Robert Campbell
2001	 Robert Campbell
2004	 Daryl Williams
2005	 Alex Carter
	 Bryan Taylor
2007	 Bryan Taylor
2009	 Calvin Wilson

Peach Belt Conference Honors
All-Peach Belt 

Conference
1991-92	 Eddie Sheppard (1/6)
1992-93	 Mark Lindsay (12/14)
	 Mark Lindsay (1/25)
1993-94	 Jock Page (12/13)
1997-98	 Mario Anderson (2/16)
1999-00	 Greg Favors (12/13)
	 Robert Campbell (2/7)
2000-01	 Robert Campbell (1/8)
	 Cyrille Mainnemarre (2/5)
	 Robert Campbell (2/12)
2003-04	 Brian Bain (11/24)
	 Daryl Williams (12/8)
2004-05	 Bryan Taylor (1/10)
2006-07	 Tory Harris (12/18)
	 Tory Harris (2/19)
2008-09	 Dwight Tolbert (11/24)
	 Brian Moultrie (1/5)
	 Dwight Tolbert (3/2)
2009-10	 Keron McKenzie (3/1)
2012-13	 Aric Miller (11/26)
	 Aric Miller (12/4)
	 Aric Miller (1/14)
	 Aric Miller (3/4)
2013-14	 Hichem Benayad-Cherif (11/12)
	 Emmanuel Tiluscar (2/3)
2016-17	 Corey Tillery (1/30)

PBC Player of the Week 
Honors

Robert Campbell
PBC Player of the Year
1999-2000 & 2000-01

Aric Miller

Corey Tillery
PBC Freshman of the Year

2016-17
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South Atlantic Conference Honors

1973-74	 Ron Hancock
	 Sonny Powell
	 Ike Williams
1974-75	 Wayne “Crow” Armstrong’
	 Sam Berry
	 Ike Williams
1975-76	 Wayne “Crow” Armstrong
	 Sam Berry
1976-77	 Wayne “Crow” Armstrong
	 Dennis Davis
1977-78	 Henry Wright
1978-79	 Mike Pringle
1979-80	 Aaron Hill
1980-81	 Foy Ballance
	 Daryll Mitchell

All-South Atlantic
Conference

Wayne “Crow” Armstrong
South Atlantic Conference Player 

of the Year
1976-77

All-South Atlantic 
Conference Tournament 

Team
1975	 Wayne “Crow” Armstrong
	 Sam Berry
	 Ike Williams (MVP)
1976	 Wayne “Crow” Armstrong (MVP)
	 Dennis Davis

South Atlantic 
Conference

 Coach of the Year
1974-75	 Bill Alexander
2076-77	 Bill Alexander

Sam Berry
South Atlantic Conference 

Player of the Year
1974-75, 1975-76

1966-67	 Danny Sims
1967-68	 Danny Sims
1968-69	 Joe Harper (HM)
	 Danny Stell
1969-70	 Danny Stell
1983-84	 Tommy Blackshear
	 Amp Bush

All-Georgia Intercollegiate 
Athletic Conference (GIAC)

1985-86	 Donald Johnson
	 Rod Lane
1986-87	 Donald Johnson

All-Big South Conference
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All-Region / District Honors
Capital One/CoSIDA

Academic All-District III
2006-07	 Patrick Sanou
2007-08	 Patrick Sanou

NABC District / Region 
III

1974-75	 Ike Williams
1975-76	 Sam Berry
1976-77	 Wayne “Crow” Armstrong
1978-79	 Mike Pringle
1979-80	 Aaron Hill
	 Mike Pringle
1981-82	 Ray Smith
1999-00	 Robert Campbell
2000-01	 Robert Campbell (2nd)
2006-07	 Bryan Taylor (2nd)
2012-13	 Aric Miller

NAIA District 25
1969-70	 Danny Stell
1971-72	 Sam Berry
1972-73	 Sam Berry
1983-84	 Tommy Blackshear
	 Amp Bush

Daktronics/CoSIDA
All-Region

1999-00	 Robert Campbell
2000-01	 Robert Campbell
2004-05	 Lorenzo Lawrence
2012-13	 Aric Miller

Patrick Sanou

Lorenzo Lawrence

Aaron Hill

Tommy Blackshear
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